VIKRAM GEOINFO TECH

Chalisgaon, Dist: Jalgaon, Maharashtra, India. 424101

Dr. Vikram Madhukar Agone Chairman & Founder vikram.geoinfo.tech@gmail.com / 8788210491

Reg. No.: UDYAM-MH-14-0037749 / ISO Cert. No.: 305023092154Q

Outward No.:07/04-2024

Relieving Letter

This is to certify that Mr./Ms. **Dnyaneshwari Kantilal Rathod**, a Post Graduate student from the Department of Zoology, Nanasaheb Yashvantrao Narayanrao Chavan Arts, Science & Commerce College, Chalisgaon, Dist. Jalgaon, has successfully completed the On Job Training at Vikram Geoinfo Tech, Chalisgaon, from 15th January 2024 to 15th April 2024. I hereby relieved from Vikram Geoinfo Tech. Chalisgaon on 15th April 2024 after office hours with directions to report to the college after completion of On Job Training from Vikram Geoinfo Tech. Chalisgaon.

Yours sincerely,

Dr. Vikram Agone Founder & Chairman Vikram Geoinfo Tech, Chalisgaon













Date:15 April 2024

VIKRAM GEOINFO TECH

Chalisgaon, Dist: Jalgaon, Maharashtra, India. 424101

Dr. Vikram Madhukar Agone Chairman & Founder

vikram.geoinfo.tech@gmail.com / 8788210491

Reg. No.: UDYAM-MH-14-0037749 / ISO Cert. No.: 305023092154Q

Outward No.:08/04-2024

Relieving Letter

This is to certify that Mr./Ms. **Rutuja Sanjay Amrutkar**, a Post Graduate student from the Department of Zoology, Nanasaheb Yashvantrao Narayanrao Chavan Arts, Science & Commerce College, Chalisgaon, Dist. Jalgaon, has successfully completed the On Job Training at Vikram Geoinfo Tech, Chalisgaon, from 15th January 2024 to 15th April 2024. I hereby relieved from Vikram Geoinfo Tech. Chalisgaon on 15th April 2024 after office hours with directions to report to the college after completion of On Job Training from Vikram Geoinfo Tech. Chalisgaon.

Yours sincerely,

CV. M. Agone:

Dr. Vikram Agone Founder & Chairman Vikram Geoinfo Tech, Chalisgaon











Date:15 April 2024